
Littlefork

Big Falls

Northome

International Falls

151-25151-26
151-28 151-27151-29

63-2363-2463-2563-26
63-27

152-25152-26
152-27

152-28 64-2264-2364-2464-2564-2664-27

153-25153-26153-27153-28153-29

65-2265-2365-2465-2565-2665-27

154-25154-26154-27154-29 154-28

66-2466-25 66-23 66-2266-26
66-27

155-25155-26155-27155-29 155-28

67-24
67-23

67-22
67-2567-26

67-27156-25156-27 156-26156-28156-29

68-2268-2368-2468-2568-26
68-27

157-25157-26157-27157-28157-29

69-24
69-2569-2669-27

70-27 70-26 70-25
158-25158-26158-27158-28158-29

70-2270-2370-24

71-24
159-25159-26159-27159-28159-29

160-25
71-2271-23

160-26160-27160-28
160-29

63-22

152-29

69-2269-23Erik

Joe

Joe

Tom
H.

Tom
T.

Kent

Tom
H.

Dave

Matt Tom
T.

Matt

0 8 16 244
Miles O

Koochiching County
 Land and Forestry Districts

Courthouse 218-283-1127
Littlefork 218-278-6643
Big Falls 218-276-2441

Northome 218-897-5535

District Number

Roads

1 Littlefork
2 Big Falls
3-A Northome
3-B Northome
3-C Northome
4 Big Falls
MU Littlefork


